
State Company Name Website
Alabama 
Alaska
Arizona MP&E Cameras & Lighting http://www.hdgear.tv/

VER www.VER.com
Arkansas
California AbelCine www.ablecine.com

Alan Gordon www.alangordon.com
Alternative Rentals www.alternativerentals.com
Bexel Corp www.bexel.com
Birns & Sawyer, Inc. www.birnsandsawyer.com
Brainbox Cameras www.brainboxcameras.com
Camtec www.camtec.com
The Camera Division www.thecameradivision.com
Chater Camera www.chatercamera.com/
Dynamic Rentals www.dynamicrentals.com
Express Video Supply www.evsonline.com
HD Optics Camera www.hdoptics.com
Hollywood Camera www.hollywoodcamera.com
Imagecraft www.imagecraftproductions.com
Keslow www.keslowcamera.com
Otto Nemenz www.ottonemenz.com
Panavision Hollywood www.panavision.com
Panavision Woodland Hills www.panavision.com
Production Gear Rentals www.pgr.tv
Radiant Images www.radiantimages.com
Shadowcast Pictures www.shadowcastpictures.com
SoCal Rentals www.socalps.com

Colorado MP&E Cameras & Lighting http://www.hdgear.tv/
VER www.ver.com
Barbizon www.barbizon.com
Cinemashot http://www.cinemashot.com

Connecticut
Delaware
Florida Moving Picture Rentals https://movingpicture.com/

VER www.ver.com
Budget Video Rentals www.budgetvideo.com

Georgia Full Frame Rentals www.fullframerentals.com
VER www.ver.com
Panavision www.panavision.com
Keslow www.keslowcamera.com

Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois Magnanimous Rentals www.magnanimousrentals.com

VER www.ver.com

http://www.hdgear.tv/
http://www.VER.com
http://www.ablecine.com
http://www.alangordon.com
http://www.alternativerentals.com
http://www.bexel.com
http://www.birnsandsawyer.com
http://www.brainboxcameras.com
http://www.camtec.com
http://www.thecameradivision.com
http://www.chatercamera.com/
http://www.dynamicrentals.com
http://www.evsonline.com
http://www.hdoptics.com
http://www.hollywoodcamera.com
http://www.imagecraftproductions.com
http://www.keslowcamera.com
http://www.ottonemenz.com
http://www.panavision.com
http://www.panavision.com
http://www.pgr.tv
http://www.radiantimages.com
http://www.shadowcastpictures.com
http://www.socalps.com
http://www.hdgear.tv/
http://www.ver.com
http://www.barbizon.com
http://www.cinemashot.com
https://movingpicture.com/
http://www.ver.com
http://www.budgetvideo.com
http://www.fullframerentals.com
http://www.ver.com
http://www.panavision.com
http://www.keslowcamera.com
http://www.magnanimousrentals.com
http://www.ver.com


Abel Cine www.abelcine.com
Panavision www.panavision.com
Keslow www.keslowcamera.com

Indiana
Iowa
Kansas Lights On www.lightson.com
Kentucky The Camera Department http://thecameradepartment.squarespace.com/
Louisiana VER www.ver.com

Panavision www.panavision.com
Keslow www.keslowcamera.com

Maine
Maryland VER www.ver.com
Massachusetts VER www.ver.com

Rule Boston Camera www.rule.com 
Talamas www.talamas.com

Michigan VER www.ver.com
Minnesota Cinequipt https://cinequipt.com/

Lights On www.lightson.com
Mississippi
Missouri 
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada VER www.ver.com
New Hampshire
New Jersey VER www.ver.com

Arri Rental www.arricsc.com
New Mexico Panavision www.panavision.com

Keslow www.keslowcamera.com
New York AbelCine www.abelcine.com

Adorama Rentals https://www.adoramarentals.com/
Cinema Vision www.motionpicturerentals.com
CSI Rentals www.csirentals.com
Filter Gallery www.filtergallery.com
Focus Gear http://focusgear.com/
Hand Held Films www.handheldfilms.com
Liman Video www.lvrusa.com
New York City Camera http://www.newyorkcitycamera.com
Panavision www.panavision.com
Production Junction www.productionjunction.com/
Scheimpflug www.scheimpflug.com
TCS www.tcsfilm.com

North Carolina Harris Chewning
North Dakota
Ohio Ohio HD Video www.ohiohdvideo.com

The Camera Department http://thecameradepartment.squarespace.com/
Oklahoma
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Oregon
Pennsylvania The Camera Department http://thecameradepartment.squarespace.com/
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee VER www.ver.com
Texas Omega Broadcast www.omegabroadcast.com

VER www.ver.com
MP&E http://www.hdgear.tv/
Panavision www.panavision.com

Utah Keslow www.keslowcamera.com
Vermont
Virginia
Washington VER www.ver.com

Oppenheimer Cine Rental www.oppenheimercinerental.com/
West Virginia
Wisconsin 
Wyoming
US - Online Borrow Lenses www.borrowlenses.com
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